

PARTS CODE

110001	Round head screw M3X8 (10)	110086	Round head screw M3X10 (50)	210358	Car body post set	210644	RNX 2.0 Alum. spring gear cal off. set	820017	Spacer 4X7X3.0 (30)
110002	Round head screw M3X8 (10)	110091	Cap screw M3X40 (6)	210359	RNX Alum. spring gear ball	210676	RNX 2.0 High weight tapered front wheel mount	820018	Spacer 5X7X3.0 (18)
110004	Round head screw M2X4 (6)	110100	Cap screw M3X50 (6)	210407	RNX Alum. spring gear cover			820020	Spacer 5X7X3.0 (5)
110005	Countersink screw M3X8 (10)	110101	Countersink screw M3X30 (6)	210409	Alum. wheel hub 5mm. large make disc shaped	210584	4x10mm bush set (M3)	820026	Alum. spacer 3X5.5X1.0 (6)
110008	Set screw M2X20 (6)	110106	Cap screw M1.5X10 (10)	210500	Enlarge brake calipers (red) (6)	210576	Shft. bush & spacer set	820027	Alum. spacer 2X3.0X2.0 (2)
110010	E clip 2.0 (10)	110116	Countersink screw M2.5X8 (30)	210501	Alum. post M3X13 (2)	210578	Ball gear set & ball off. gear	820028	Alum. spacer 3X5.5X3.0 (5)
110017	Shaft 2X3.0 (1)	120001	Ball bearing 10X16 (4)	210579	RNX 2.0 Alum. upper arm set	210580	RNX 2.0 Alum. steering pin & pin	820039	Cross joint (2)
110020	Steel ball 3.0 (1)	120002	Ball bearing 5X7 (4)	210574	RNX 2.0 Alum. rear damper set	210581	RNX 2.0 Alum. steering pin & pin	820040	Adjuster set 5.8 (2)
110023	Set screw M3X16 (6)	120003	Ball bearing 5X7 (4)	210575	RNX 2.0 Alum. rear damper set	210582	RNX 2.0 Alum. steering pin & pin	820042	Universal servo saver set
110024	Countersink screw M3X8 (10)	120004	Ball bearing 5X7 (4)	210576	RNX 2.0 Alum. rear damper set	210583	RNX 2.0 Alum. steering pin & pin	820046	Alum. damper carrier (lower) (set) (4)
110025	Round head screw M3X10 (10)	120008	1hr. ball bearing 2.5X3 (5)	210580	RNX 2.0 Carbon upper shock 3.5	210584	RNX 2.0 Alum. steering pin & pin	820048	Wheel hub spacer 1.0 (6)
110028	Round head screw M3X10 (10)	120016	Ball bearing 4X8X5 (3)	210581	Alum. wheel suspension nut	210585	Lower arm shaft 2.0X22.25 (each one pair)	820054W	5.8 Ball and bush (white)
110032	Set screw M3X16 (6)	130004	Oil seal (1)	210582	RNX 2.0 Alum. steering pin & pin	210586	Arm shaft 2.5X45 (4)	820056	Reinforced damper (black) (mount) (set) (4)
110034M	Set screw M3X3 (M3) (1)	130021	Spring 3.0X2 (10)	210583	RNX 2.0 Alum. steering pin & pin	210587	Arm shaft 2.5X45 (4)	820057	Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm (4)
110041	Countersink screw M3X5 (10)	130028	Damper Spring PSH (set) (10)	210584	RNX 2.0 Alum. steering pin & pin	210588	Post 11.5 (2)	820058	Alum. antenna pipe mount
110045	Round head screw M3X8 (Special thread) (6)	130045	O-ring 12X1 (6)	210587	RNX 2.0 Alum. adj. ball connect mount	210589	Wheel axle (2)	820077	Medium (set) 3X1 (14)
110046	Shaft 2X3.0 (6)	210031	Roller axle adjuster set 5.8X26	210591	MR Alum. Rear lower arm set	210592	Arm shaft 2X26 (2)	820078	W-dip 3.0 (10)
110047	Spacer 5X6X0.5 (8)	210047	Hex nut set 4.8X16 (6)	210593	MR Alum. Rear upright set	210594	Spring (white) (1)	820079	Alum. spacer 3X5.5X7 (2)
110050	Round head screw M2X6 (6)	210048	Hex nut set 4.8X16 (6)	210594	Ball connector 5.8X4 (4)	210595	Alum. main shaft 48P 20T	820103	3mm Hard coil spring (super-soft) (2)
110052	Countersink screw M3X10 (10)	210049	Arm and bush set (M3)	210597	Alum. Cy component	210596	4X21 Steel center shaft (2)	820104-4	3mm Soft coil spring (super soft) (2)
110053	Cap screw M2.5X30 (2)	210214	Swing shaft protector (4)	210598	Carbon lower bumper 3.0	210601	MST-PVC SBlock (4)	820114	Alum. front lower arm set
110058	Set screw M3X12 (6)	210251	Alum. damper cylinder (4)	210599	Get into the battery (battery)	210602	Alum. reinforced bump block 2X16 (2)	820123	ATK Alum. upright (M3)
110059	Round head screw M3X14 (3)	210256	Ball connector 5.8X4 (4)	210600	RNX 2.0 Alum. ESC motor mount	210603	Alum. reinforced bump block 2X26 (2)	820126	Alum. servo mount
110060	Round head screw M3X8 (18)	210258	Ball connector set 4.8X4	210601	RNX 2.0 Alum. ESC motor mount	210604	Alum. reinforced bump block 2X30 (2)	820128-1	ATK High Torque (2.0)
110065	Round head screw M2.5X12 (6)	210262	Alum. post 31.0 (blue) (2)	210602	RNX 2.0 Alum. ESC motor mount	210605	Alum. reinforced bump block 2X44 (2)	820129	Alum. B adjusting servo cover
110068	Cap screw M1.5X8 (10)	210263	Alum. vertical stop (blue) screw (1)	210603	Get into the battery (battery)	210606	Steel reinforced bump block 3X25 (2)	820136	Alum. Lq wheel 1.250 (set) (6)
110069	Round head screw M2.5X3 (2)	210266	Flirtin spacer set	210604	RNX 2.0 Alum. spring gear ball	210607	Alum. reinforced bump block 2X34	820141	MST-FR Steel Magnetic Body Post set
110070	Countersink screw M3X18 (6)	210271	Suspension ball 2.5X5 (18)	210605	RNX 2.0 Alum. spring gear ball	210608	Alum. wheel nut (1)	820148	Adjustable alum. suspension mount 1 (4.0-6.0) (red)
110080	Spacer 2.0X5.0X0.5 (6)	210284	Ball connector with 4.8 (4)			820094	Steel DVD great angle universal shaft 42 (2)		

部品清單

110001	六角平頭螺絲 M3X8 (10)	110086	墊片 2.8X5.6X0.5 (6)	210321	彈簧 (白色) 2.5X3 (10)	210644	RNX 2.0 鋁合金彈簧齒輪軸套	820017	墊片 4X6X3.0 (30)
110002	六角平頭螺絲 M3X8 (10)	110091	六角平頭螺絲 M2X4 (6)	210344	球珠 (紅) 4.8 (4)	210676	RNX 2.0 高重量的一級彈簧前輪軸套	820018	墊片 5X7X3.0 (18)
110004	六角平頭螺絲 M2X4 (6)	110099	六角平頭螺絲 M3X50 (6)	210351	彈簧 (白色) (1)	210677	4.0 彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820020	墊片 5X7X3.0 (5)
110005	六角平頭螺絲 M3X8 (10)	110100	六角平頭螺絲 M3X30 (6)	210409	RNX 鋁合金彈簧蓋	210700	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820026	鋁合金墊片 3X5.5X1.0 (6)
110008	六角平頭螺絲 M3X10 (10)	110101	六角平頭螺絲 M3X20 (6)	210451	RNX 鋁合金彈簧殼	210701	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820027	墊片 3X5.5X2.0 (2)
110010	E 扣 2.0 (10)	110106	六角平頭螺絲 M1.5X10 (10)	210482	鋁合金六角螺絲 (加大規格)	210702	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820028	鋁合金墊片 3X5.5X3.0 (5)
110017	軸 2X3.0 (10)	110116	六角平頭螺絲 M2.5X8 (30)	210610K	成人專用一體 (M3) (1)	210703	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820039	十字彈簧 (2)
110020	鋼球 3.0 (1)	120001	球 10X16 (4)	210651	鋁合金彈簧 M3X13 (2)	210704	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820040	調整器 5.8 (2)
110023	六角平頭螺絲 M3X16 (6)	120002	彈簧 5X7 (4)	210675	RNX 2.0 鋁合金一體彈簧	210705	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820042	通用型彈簧蓋
110024	六角平頭螺絲 M3X8 (10)	120003	彈簧 5X7 (4)	210676	RNX 2.0 鋁合金一體彈簧	210706	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820046	彈簧齒輪 (M3) (4)
110025	六角平頭螺絲 M3X10 (10)	120004	彈簧 5X7 (4)	210677	RNX 2.0 鋁合金一體彈簧	210707	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820048	輪軸墊片 1.0 (6)
110028	六角平頭螺絲 M3X10 (10)	120008	彈簧 2.5X3 (5)	210680	RNX 2.0 鋁合金一體彈簧	210708	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820054W	5.8 彈簧蓋 (白)
110032	六角平頭螺絲 M3X16 (6)	120016	彈簧 4X8X5 (3)	210681	RNX 2.0 鋁合金一體彈簧	210709	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820056	彈簧齒輪 (M3) (4)
110034M	六角平頭螺絲 M3X3 (M3) (1)	120018	彈簧 4X10X4 (2)	210688	RNX 2.0 鋁合金一體彈簧	210710	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820057	彈簧齒輪 (M3) (14)
110041	六角平頭螺絲 M3X5 (10)	120022	彈簧 6X13 (4)	210689	RNX 2.0 鋁合金一體彈簧	210711	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820058	彈簧齒輪 (M3) (10)
110045	六角平頭螺絲 M2X8 (Special) (6)	120028	彈簧 6X16 (10)	210690	RNX 2.0 鋁合金一體彈簧	210712	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820077	彈簧齒輪 (M3) 3X1.0 (1)
110046	軸 2X3.0 (6)	120030	彈簧 6X16 (10)	210691	RNX 2.0 鋁合金一體彈簧	210713	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820103-4	3mm 硬彈簧 (超軟) (2)
110047	墊片 5X6X0.5 (8)	120034	彈簧 12X1 (6)	210693	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	210714	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820104-4	3mm 軟彈簧 (超軟) (2)
110050	六角平頭螺絲 M2X6 (6)	120038	彈簧 5.8X26	210694	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	210715	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820114	鋁合金前下臂架
110052	六角平頭螺絲 M3X10 (10)	120047	彈簧 4.8X16 (6)	210695	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	210716	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820123	ATK 鋁合金彈簧架
110053	六角平頭螺絲 M2.5X30 (6)	210031	彈簧 5.8X26	210697	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	210717	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820125	彈簧齒輪 (M3)
110058	六角平頭螺絲 M3X12 (6)	210114	彈簧 31.0 (藍) (2)	210698	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	210718	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820128-1	ATK 高扭力彈簧 (2.0)
110059	六角平頭螺絲 M3X14 (3)	210151	彈簧 4.8X4	210699	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	210719	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820129	彈簧齒輪 (M3)
110060	六角平頭螺絲 M2.5X12 (6)	210156	彈簧 4.8X4	210700	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	210720	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820136	鋁合金彈簧蓋
110065	六角平頭螺絲 M1.5X8 (10)	210161	彈簧 4.8X4	210701	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	210721	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820141	MST-FR 鋼製磁性彈簧架
110068	六角平頭螺絲 M3X18 (6)	210162	彈簧 31.0 (藍) (2)	210702	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	210722	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	820148	可調鋁合金彈簧架 1 (-3.5-6.0) (紅)
110069	六角平頭螺絲 M2.5X3 (2)	210222	彈簧 4.8X16 (6)	210703	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	210723	彈簧齒輪 (M3)		
110070	六角平頭螺絲 M3X18 (6)	210238	彈簧 4.8X16 (6)	210704	彈簧齒輪 (M3)	210724	彈簧齒輪 (M3)		